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FEATURES

o Tieclosure

Skulls

SPECIFICATIONS

CLOSURE
GONSTRUCTION
COOLING HOURS
GOOLING TYPE
MATERIALS
PRODUCT FEATURES
PRODUCT TYPE
PROTECTION
RISK/INJURY

STYLE

For more information and full size images, visit https://www.ergodyne.com/chill-its- TECHNOLOGY
6710-evaporative-cooling-triangle-hat.html

ORDER MULTIPLES

ORDER IN MULTIPLES OF:

ITEMS

Chill-Its 6710 Evaporative Cooling Bandana Triangle
Hat - Polymers, Tie Closure

o Activate by soaking in water for 2-5 minutes

o Re-usable: just soak in water to re-activate

o Stars & Stripes, Camouflage, Red Western, Navy Western, Solid Blue, Lime, Flames,

TIE

ADJUSTABLE

UPTO 4 HOURS

WET EVAPORATIVE COOLING
COTTON

ABSORBENT, HARD HAT COMPATIBLE, LIGHTWEIGHT
HAT/CAP

WARM TEMPERATURE PROTECTION
HEAT STRESS

TRIANGLE HAT

ACRYLIC POLYMERS

24

ITEM #
12323
12324
12325
12326
12321

12328
12331

12335
12359

COLOR

STARS AND STRIPES
CAMO

RED WESTERN
NAVY WESTERN
SOLID BLUE

FLAMES

LIME

BLACK

SKULLS
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